
HAPPY VALLEY ROAD

R
ID

G
E

V
A

LE
 R

O
A

D

SHADY LANE

RIDGEVALE ROAD

STOUGHTON LANE

PINE DRIVE

RIDGEVALE ROAD SOUTH
PATTERSON ROAD

BOG W
AY ROAD

W
O

O
D

S
 E

N
D

 D
R

IV
E

CRANBERRY LANE

CRANBERRY LANE

B
O

G
 W

A
Y

S
U

LP
H

U
R

 S
P

R
IN

G
S

 R
O

A
D

Seraphin

Rees

Kolb Estate

Comeau

Gamari

Hodge III
Danforth

Greenhalgh

Sharian

Kagei

Whalen

Webby

Malkowski

Celata

Grossi

Kilduff

Ricci

Chatham Conservation Fndn Inc

Holbrook

Stifter

Hanrahan Trustees

Dikan

Kourafas
Cullen

Reed

Southwick

Monroe

Dowdall

Donovan

Dahl

Kelly

Schott

Lowman & John Hayes Trustees

Tine

Asshe

Puskas Trustees

Lantz

Connolly

DiCristina

Lecours

Chatham Conservation Fndn Inc Margot

Gibeau

Caggiano

Mcgrath T/E

Canon Trustees

Dugan

Carlson

Spital

Dicesare

C
hatham

 C
onservation Fndn Inc

C
hatham

 C
onservation Fndn Inc

Cullen

Chatham Conservation Fndn Inc

Howes

Cunningham Trustees

Eichenbaum

Franklin

Giorgio

Goldstein Trustee

Haegel Trustees

Kittrell

Drolette

Orr

Chatham Conservation Foundation

Flickinger

Im
br

ia
ni

 T
ru

st
ee

W
is

en
ta

ne
r

W
ar

d 
LT

Y
ou

ng
 T

ru
st

ee

Wisentaner

Kolb Estate

Kolb Estate

Barrella

Barella Trustee
Bayberry Shores Association

Williams
Buckley

Terry

Chatham Conservation Fndn Inc

Chatham Conservation Fndn Inc

Chatham Conservation Fndn Inc

S
m

ith T
rustee

S
m

ith T
rustee

Harris Kelley

Moebius

F
eeny T

rustees

Nieroda

Joslin

Oconnell

F
letcher

S
tronaw

ski

S
cherschel

Lavanchy

White
Williams Jr

Ramsdell
Jenkins

White

Platanitis
Jenkins

LevineDion

Galop MacDonald  et al

Gazzola

Jenkins

Jenkins  Trustees

Jenkins

Garnett

Devito

7D
-38-M

7

7D
-4-5C

7C
-18-W

1

7D
-70-M

40

7C-18B-M
39

7B
-5

6-
8

6C-35-G8

6C
-3

4-
G7

6C
-3

3-
G

66C
-3

2-
G

4

6C
-3

0-
G2

6C-28-8B

6C-27-8C

6C-26-8A

6C-23-G11

6C-22-G10

6C-21-7

6C-20-5

6C-18-6

6C-17-9

6C-19-4

6C-15-B2

6C-11-11

6C-10-16

6C
-8-R

J8

6C
-7-R

J7
6C

-13A
-C

6C
-6-6A

A

6C
-16-B

6C-13-A

6C-2-J2

6C
-3-R

J3

6C
-4-R

J4

6C
-5-R

J5

6C
-1-R

J1

7D-68-M
377D-69-M

38

7C
-6

-G
40

A

7C
-5

-G
41

A

7C
-7-36A

7C-8-G37A

7C-17-G35A
7C-16-G34A

7C-15-G33A
7C-14-G32A

7C
-13-G

31A

7C
-12-G

30A

7C-11-G29
7C

-10-G
39A

7C-9-G38A

7C
-4-G

42A

7C
-3-G

14A

7C
-2-G

13

7C
--4

6B-1-1

6B
-5

-G
92

7C-19-G
28A

7C-20-G26A

7C-21-G25A
7C-22-G24

7C-24-G22

7C-25-G217C-26-G
20

7C-27-G17A

7C
-29-G

16A

6B--C2

6B-2A-3A

6B--C2

7B
-18-G

58

7B
-1

7-
G

60

7B
-1

6-
G

61

7B
-1

5-
G

62

7B
-1

4-
G

63

7B
-1

3-
S3

7C-1-1A

8C
-F

LA
T

S
-1

7B
-8

-S
2

7B
-7

-S
1

7B
-6

-G
57

7B
-5

-G
56

7B
-4

-G
557B-1

-G
527C--6

C

7C
--6C

6C-36-50A

6B
-32-G

83

6B
-31-G

82

6B
-37-G

88

6B
-39-G

90

6B
-30-G

81
6B

-40-G
91

6B
-4

1-
G

78

6B
-2

7-
G

76

6C
-40-G

75

6C
-39-G

74

6C
-38-G

73

6C
-37A

-G
72

6B
-26-G

71
6C

-44-J4

6C
-43-J3

6C
-42-J2A

6C
-4

1-
J1

6C
-49-J9

6C
-56-J16

6C
-55-J15

6C-53-J13

6C
-54-J14

6C
-50-J10

6C
-51-J11

6C
-52-J12

6C
-83-J23

6C-86A-P2

6C-86-00P1

6C-87-S49

6C
-1

10
-S

44

6C-111-S1A

6C-112-S22

6C
-113-S

21

6C-134-S1

6C-135-B1

#1
40

#65

#11

#3

#329

#321

#305

#291

#2
81

#51

#17

#3
2

#2
0

#46

#2
73 #1

7

#267

#257

#249

#14

#32
#36

#40

#261

#259

#235

#9

#27

#3
9

#227

#19

#27
#19 #356

#13

#28
#18

#6

#20

#306

#300
#294

#2
84

#12

#58

#66

#164

#168

#1
55

#1
33

#1
23

#117

#105

#95

#87

#79

#241

#2
11

#39

#129

#0

#0

#434

#1
32

#120

#1
12

#106

#96

#84

#7
8

#6
2

#433

#50
#60

#66
#72

#80

#86

#93

#90

#75
#69

#61
#41

#44 #32
#20

#27

#14 #6

#13

#4
#10

#18
#22

#28
#42

#35
#27

#21
#7

#2
70

#254

#238

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

0.30

0.27

1.65

1.14

1.32

1.99

0.30

0.15

0.39

0.34

0.34

0.25

0.10

0.34

0.29

0.25

0.36

0.30

0.21

0.32
0.21

0.17

0.31

0.17

0.26

0.32

0.34

0.29

0.46

0.46

0.25

0.28

0.29

0.31

0.27

0.25

0.24

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.32

0.25

0.23

0.23

0.48

0.23

0.23

6.00

9.10

1.83

0.27

0.26

0.25

0.31

0.82

0.28

0.22

0.53

0.51

0.28 0.
15

0.
19

0.
22

0.
22

0.46

0.79

8.00

0.48

0.43
0.17

0.14
0.14

0.46

8.50

8.50

0.57

0.13

0.13
0.30 0.13

0.27

0.15 0.23

0.26

0.17

0.12

0.120.12

0.12

0.19
0.13

0.19
0.19

0.13

0.26
0.13

0.13
0.13

0.15
0.18

0.18

0.72

0.50

0.52

0.18

0.13

0.15

0.26

0.12

7847-1-
12252-183-

10699-330-
1339-140-

7847-1-

3124-141-
982-188-

7576-264-
4051-34-

17005-221-
16713-24-

2170-302-

15766-114-

580-46-

XXX--C133503

XXX--C121144

1360-725-

9300-318-

13714-61-

4540-66-

18365-108-

2340-187-

13822-181-

18338-113-

942-120-

16155-311-

15487-119-

3705-348-

16279-293-

10866-25-

1431-397-
1037-441-

13814-186-

15342-308-

9916-197-

9732-313-

10992-146-

13200-189-

15258-130-

6950-88-

4548-241-

12471-62-

17389-338-

17791-186-

13682-67-

XXX--C 154016

2178-101-

18132-199-

2957-205-

8243-271-

11852-1-

1346-709-

1316-59-

6868-90-

9185-72-

17900-202-

12657-46-

15586-349-

1728-57-

2230-83-

8560-49-

10950-246-

1284-248-

12946-313-

17748-345-

16959-58-

17873-47-

15849-72-

17894-56-

18043-11-

2415-318-

3279-167-

2327-265-

1364-1102-

1236-474-

14
31

1-
24

3-

12
36

-4
49

-

15
30

1-
18

6-

82
25

-2
05

-

1291-850-

1357-929-

1360-725-

9885-316-

7204-163-
1236-480-

7986-207-
1236-444-

14734-289-

1352-436-

1352-436-

3696-229-

9015-107-

12764-251- 7818-25-

984-509-

11597-25-

12117-347-

14554-27-

7295-84-

2531-1-

3840-323-

16537-23-

13651-277-

1276-550-

14743-200-

3481-21-

9475-180-

12094-83-

3510-211-

956-503-

26
5.

43

249.84

114.40

120.06

90.00

75
.0

0

256.90

98
.8

7

94
.3

0

104.67

70
.3

8

98
.9

4

108.00

99.96
45.59

111.12

100.00

100.00

75.00

212.73

21
4.

88

12
0.

00

19
3.

84

85
.5

4

85.54

85.54

100.00

83.84

215.57

10
5.

00

130.00

100.00

89
.8

8

70.00

90
.0

0

60.00

120.00

90.00

49
.1

2

21
1.

33
200.02

124.26
50.00 60.00 60.00

84.49

128.00

103.00
52.00

50.00
50.00

232.76

65.00 65.00

76.27 60.00 60.00

130.00

69.27 90.73

72.09

74.09
60.00

60.00
60.00

60.00
135.00

110.00
77.00

157.00 77.00

154.00
77.00 77.00

77.00

270.00

99.72

157.88

110.00

120.00

58.00

109.07

Town of Chatham, Massachusetts

Map 
0 120 24060

Feet

1 inch equals 110 feet

7C

Property Information

Text   Street Name

Text   Civic

Text   Titles

Text   Map Rte Lot

Text   Size Total

Text   Last Name

Text   Frontage (where available)

Assessor Map Legend
Parcels of Neighboring Map
Parcels of Current Map

Water Bodies
Easements
Roads
Buildings from 1999 flyover 

Map printed: June 2004
Assessor's Map
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